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Jungfrau

Schütze Skorpion

Fische

Pegasus

Schlangenträger

Leier

Herkules

Drache

Schwan

Steinbock

Bootes

Wassermann

Adler

M13
M92

M57

M7

Cr 399

M6
Mars

Arkturus

Wega

Albireo

Atair

Antares Spika

Deneb

Osten Süden Westen
Sternhimmel am 15.08.2001 um 22 Uhr (c) FPG
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~ r�~^_[�nfcji=[�^�dfn)b/w&d��u^_nfnfcj^_] q [/t�df\/]�wKnfn)b�cCd } oe&i�b�cji=a�i=cj^�dfcCd ~ ]�wK~[/cjn=wKi=^ q gîrsoe&nfnf^_[/t&cj[ c&�s�#���s`H�Ce���iC�d��k/e&g(w&d+��wK[/t&\Mcj^_[��Z�b�e&]ã��~fl�^_c9�&cji=nf~fl�nfiC�My9�6�	�#���1�1�hrsoe&nfnf^_[/t&cj[v i�d=`=k/cj^_[ q [/t�d���cj^�dfc1����^_cji=g(wK]��CowKk/i=]_^�`=kv i�d=`=k/cj^_[ q [/t�dfb/wKn q g"b�^_cCdfcji�Z q dft�wK\Mc1�6� q ]_^?z1�1�/y��cji�wK[�n���e&i=nf]_^�`=k��#��]�w q d"��cj^_[Md=`=k q [Mb-��oq i=t&cj[���i=^_cjtr�cCdfn=wK]_n q [/t;�;��]�w q d"��cj^_[Md=`=k
��cCb/wKa�nf^_e&[Md=d=`=k/] q;� ��oq i�b�^_c�[)ow&`=kMdfnfcpZ q dft�wK\Mc1��yK��y9��� z1�1�/y
}
~ r:^_g��[�nfcji=[/cjn9�6�a�a�p� �/]�wK[/cjn=wKi=^ q gh~t&e�cjnfnf^_[/t&cj[�� b�c
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